
Manager: Alexander Shchukin
Corporative Done by E-mail address Notes

Management A.Shchukin Alexander.Shchukin@eu.agc.com Gas, Electricity, Industrial Gases, Others.

Raw material I.Borisova Irina.Borisova@eu.agc.com Sand, Soda, Others.

Spare parts A.Gorelova Alexandra.Gorelova@eu.agc.com From standard to specific.

Manager: Sergey Drobin
AGC Flat Glass Klin Done by E-mail address Notes

Management S. Drobin Sergey.Drobin@eu.agc.com IT, Investments, LDS&RDS

Spare parts D.Tananov Denis.Tananov@eu.agc-group.com All production lines & facilities

Foreign Raw Material, Chemical E.Karmanova Elena.Karmanova@eu.agc.com Mirror, Coater, Laminated, Refractories 

Raw Material S.Maskaeva Svetlana.Maskaeva@eu.agc-group.com Batch, Klin-BOR

Auxiliary materials E.Samoylova Elena.Samoylova@eu.agc.com Working clothes, Packing Materials, Office supply

Services & Maintenance A.Zhamkova Alena.Zhamkova@eu.agc-group.com Services

Back office S.Zaytcheva Svetlana.Zaytseva@eu.agc.com PR, PO, Reservation, SAP support

Back office L.Kurtinova Larisa.Kurtinova@eu.agc.com PR, PO, Reservation, SAP support

Manager: Vladimir Mirgorodsky

AGC Bor Glass Works Done by E-mail address Notes

Management V. Mirgorodsky Vladimir.Mirgorodsky@eu.agc.com Chemical, Package, Service 

Spare parts I. Lukashin Ivan.Lukashin@eu.agc.com Spare parts, Maintenance

Back office S. Avdeeva Svetlana.Avdeeva@eu.agc.com Working clothes, Consumables, Packing

Back office I. Varinskaya Irina.Varinskaya@eu.agc.com Service, reporting

Service J.Egorova Julia.Egorova@eu.agc.com Spare parts, Maintenance

Packing, Oil, Consumables M.Poletaeva Marine.Poletaeva@eu.agc.com Wood, labels, adhesive, Cullet, Oil

AGC Flat Glass Klin

AGC Bor Glass Works
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